NOTES:

1. Armored Round cable length > 150m product is spooled on reel
Reel dimensions vary based on product length

VERSION

DESCRIPTION

DRAWN/DATE

CHECK/DATE

APPROVAL/DATE

1.0 NEW RELEASE

Lei/2012/4/14

Michael/2012/4/14

Johnson/2012/4/14
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20cm

P/N Length
LW-50-LCLC-10P 10M
LW-50-LCLC-15P 15M
LW-50-LCLC-20P 20M
LW-50-LCLC-30P 30M
LW-50-LCLC-50P 50M
LW-50-LCLC-100P 100M
LW-50-LCLC-150P 150M
LW-50-LCLC-200P 200M
LW-50-LCLC-250P 250M

2. Insertion loss < 0.3 dB

Representative Reel

Diagram:
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DINIC PANZER CABLE

OD=3.240.1mm,MM-50/125 OM3,Round Duplex, LSZH, AR
4 Armored(Metal braid) Cable (Aqua)
3 | 2 Core Fan-out box (Black) 2PCS
2 Channel marker 2PCS
1 LC MM Duplex Connector (Beige housing Grey boot ) 2PCS
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Al d Patch cord,LC-LC, MM-50/125 OM3,
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